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Still R20-20

Electric Forklift « Electrostivuitor

Nominal Load at COG
Construction Height
Total Width

Lifting Height

Turning Radius
Battery Weight
Travel Speed
Voltage

Motors
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www.kran.ro

2 tons

2260 mm

1142 mm

4m

1.727 m

1.013 tons

14 km/h with load, 16 km/h without load
48 V

Traction 8 kW, Hoist 9 kW
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